000067331/2 Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000147168 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Îo:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : FASTKIT CORP Account Number : I20100000009 Phone : (305)599-0839 Fax Number : (305)592-9591

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Propriate 1	Address:			

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

W.E.J. & ASSOCIATES LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1 .
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

A. LUNT

JUN 24 2010

EXAMINER

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

W.E.J. & AS	SOCIATES LLC		26
(Must and with th	e words "Limited Liability Com	pany. "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "	LLC," or "E.C.")
ARTICLE II -	Address:		18 23 23 E
The mailing a	address and street addres	ss of the principal office of the Limite	d Liability Company i
Principal Offi		Mailing Address:	
110 BONAVE	NTURE BLVD.	SAME	5
WESTON, FL	33326		7500
	·		- ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		tered Office, & Registered Agent's Si	
		ts own Registered Agent. You must designate an	individual or another
business entity v	vith an active Florida registration	n.)	
The name and	d the Florida street addro	ess of the registered agent are:	
The name and		ess of the registered agent are:	
The name and	the Florida street addro EDUARDO JUL	-	
The name and		-	
The name and		.IAN Name	
The name and	EDUARDO JUL	.IAN Name) · · ·
The name and	EDUARDO JUL 110 BONAVENTU Flori WESTON	Name IRE BLVD. da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable FL 33326)
The name and	EDUARDO JUL 110 BONAVENTU Flori WESTON	Name RE BLVD. da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) · · ·
	110 BONAVENTU Flori WESTON	Name RE BLVD. da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable FL 33326 City, State, and Zip	,
ving been name	EDUARDO JUL 110 BONAVENTU Flori WESTON ed as registered agent a	Name RE BLVD. da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable FL 33326 City. State, and Zip nd to accept service of process for th	e above stated limite
ving been name	EDUARDO JUL 110 BONAVENTU Flori WESTON ed as registered agent a at the place designated	Name RE BLVD. da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable FL 33326 City. State, and Zip and to accept service of process for the in this certificate, I hereby accept the	e above stated limite
ving been name oility company a pistered agent a	EDUARDO JUL 110 BONAVENTU Flori WESTON ed as registered agent a at the place designated agree to act in this contact and agree to act in this contact agree to act agree to act and agree to act agree to act and agree to act agree	Name RE BLVD. da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable FL 33326 City. State, and Zip nd to accept service of process for the in this certificate, I hereby accept the apacity. I further agree to comply with	e above stated limite appointment as th the provisions of al
ving been name oility company a jistered agent a tutes relating to	EDUARDO JUL. 110 BONAVENTU Flori WESTON ed as registered agent a at the place designated and agree to act in this control the proper and complete	Name RE BLVD. da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable FL 33326 City. State, and Zip and to accept service of process for the in this certificate, I hereby accept the	e above stated limite appointment as th the provisions of a im familiar with and

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Ma					
"MGRM" = 1	Managing Member				
MGR	,	ELENA UGAS			
		110 BONAVENTURE BLVD.			
		WESTON, FL 33326	jie en	231	
MGRM		JAVIER UGAS	E	2010 JUN	
	 _	110 BONAVENTURE BLVD.	337	~	
		WESTON, FL 33326	in the	<u>دن</u>	ì
MGRM		EDUARDO JULIAN	ET ep	÷	7
		110 BONAVENTURE BLVD.	काद्री	(ii)	`
		WESTON, FL 33326		<u></u>	
ARTICLE V: Effective	ent if necessary)		(OPTIO)		2250
(it an effective date prior to or 90 days after t		ust be specific and cannot be more than	rive busi	iness o	ays
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:	1			
	Called	pries Vega			
	Signature of a n	nember or an authorized representative of	a		
	member. (In accordance with soft this document contains the facts state)	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.)			
	Edward Julian	- JAVIER UGAS Typed or printed name of signee			